
Cross Section at H-X of Proposed Landfill 

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER Mott MacDonald 
his document is issued for the party which commissioned it and for specific purposes connected with the captioned project only. It should not be relied upon by any other party or used for any other purpose. LEVELS ARE IN METER 
e accept no responsibility for the consequences of this document being relied upon by any other party, or being used for any other purpose, or containing any error or omission which is due to an error or omission in data supplied to us by other parties. 

~ 
M+U M•~D•"•ll1 
2nd Floor, Bellevue Mansion 
Opposite Cllnlcal Research Unit T +91 (0) 364 2505 446 
(Tribal) for Homoeopathy. F ---------
Malkl - Dhankhatl 

w www.mottmac.com Shillong - 793001, 
Meghalaya,lndla 

Client 

State Investment Program Management 
and Implementation Unit (SIPMIU) 
Goverment of Meghalaya 

Rev 

RO 

R1 

R2 

R3 


R4 


Date 

02/06/12 

25/05/12 

05/04/13 

29/05/13 

04/01/14 

Drawn 


LL 


LL 


LL 


LL 


LL 


Description 

Detail Project Report 

Detail Project Report 

Detail Project Report 

Detail Project Report 

Issued for Tender 

Ch'k'd 

A.K.A 

A.K.A 

K.K 

K.K 

D.K.C 

App'd 

D.R.C 

D.R.C 

A.P 

B.K.H 

B.K.H 

Title Drawn LLyngdoh 

North Eastern Region Capital Cities Checked A.K.A 

Development Investment Programme ,_A_p-pro_ved___D___R_-c-

For Shillong, Solid Waste Management-------­
Cross Section at H-X of Proposed Landfill Scale at A3 

1:1site,Under Phase -II Tranche - II (Sh 1 of 15) 

Drawing Number Status Rev 

MMD-260652-C-DR-OO-SWM-0003 TEN R4 

Procurement of Construction of addltlonal landfill area and ancillary works at Marten, Shillong. Contract Package No : N ERCCDIP/TR- 02/SHG/PH2/ SWM /04 


