

Cross Section at H-X of Proposed Landfill

® Matt MaaDanale

This document is issued for the party which commissioned it and for specific purposes connected with the captioned project only. It should not be relied upon by any other party or used for any other purpose.

We accept no responsibility for the consequences of this document being relied upon by any other party, or being used for any other purpose, or containing any error or omission which is due to an error or omission in data supplied to us by other parties.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER
LEVELS ARE IN METER

Drawn



2nd Floor, Bellevue Mansion Opposite Clinical Research Unit (Tribal) for Homoeopathy. Malki - Dhankheti Shillong - 793001,

Meghalaya,india

т +91 (0) 364 2505 446 F -----

w www.mottmac.com

State Investment Program Management and Implementation Unit (SIPMIU)
Government of Meghalaya

R0	02/06/12	L.L	Detail Project Report	A.K.A	D.R.C	
R1	25/05/12	L.L	Detail Project Report	A.K.A	D.R.C	
R2	05/04/13	L.L	Detail Project Report	K.K	A.P	
R3	29/05/13	L.L	Detail Project Report	K.K	B.K.H	
R4	04/01/14	L.L	Issued for Tender	D.K.C	в.к.н	

App'd

North Eastern Region Capital Cities
Development Investment Programme
For Shillong, Solid Waste Management
Cross Section at H-X of Proposed Landfill
site, Under Phase -II Tranche - II (Sh 1 of 15)
Drawing Number

MMD-260652-C-DR-00-SWM-0003

Checked A.K.A
Approved D.R.C
Scale at A3

L.Lyngdoh

1:1

Status | Rev

TEN | R4

Procurement of Construction of additional landfill area and ancillary works at Marten, Shillong.

Contract Package No : NERCCDIP/TR-02/SHG/PH2/ SWM /04